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Dog Urns 
Cast Petributes 
All of our Dog Urns are made from cast resin with an antique bronze finish. 
Each has been carefully designed to hold the full ashes of the particular breed 
they are crafted for. Suitable for indoor use only. 
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Chihuahua 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASDO-CAV-02 

27 x 16 x 18 

700 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 

Small Dog Breeds 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASDO-CHI-BRZ 

31 x 25 x 20.5 

1500 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 

Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASDO-COC-BRZ 

37.5 x 22.5 x 22 

2200 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 

Cockapoo 
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Long Haired 
Dachshund 

Short Haired 
Dachshund 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASDO-DAC-02 

39 x 18 x 19.5 

1500 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASDO-DAC-01 

39 x 18 x 19.5 

1500 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 

French Bulldog 

Jack Russell Terrier 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASDO-FRE-BRZ 

16 x 20 x 23 

500 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASDO-JACK-BRZ 

30 x 21 x 35 

2300 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 
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Shih Tzu 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASDO-SHI-BRZ 

24 x 16 x 26.5 

1600 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 

Pug 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASDO-PUG-BRZ 

22 x 13 x 28 

1400 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 

Yorkshire Terrier 

West Highland Terrier 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASDO-WES-BRZ 

32 x 19 x 15 

1800 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASDO-YORK-BRZ 

29 x 17 x 27 

1650 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 
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Medium Dog Breeds 
Border Collie 

Bulldog 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASDO-BORC-03 

39 x 16 x 19 

1200 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASDO-BUL-BRZ 

16 x 27 x 26 

2000 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 
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German Shepherd 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASDO-GER-BRZ 

50 x 27 x 30 

2500 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 

Cocker Spaniel 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASDO-SPAN-BRZ 

26 x 16 x 29 

1500 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 
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Husky 

Golden Retriever 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASDO-HUS-BRZ 

46 x 24 x 20 

2800 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASDO-RET-02 

28 x 16 x 16 

1300 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 

Pointer 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASDO-POI-BRZ 

37.5 x 19.5 x 26 

2100 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 

Staffordshire Bull Terrier 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASDO-STA-BRZ 

28 x 23 x 30 

2000 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 
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Boxer 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASDO-BOX-BRZ 

48 x 32 x 22 

2000 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 

Large Dog Breeds 
Dog With Bone 

Greyhound 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASDO-BRZ 

40 x 18 x 21 

2400 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASDO-GRE-BRZ 

46 x 23 x 27 

2700 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 
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Rhodesian Ridgeback 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASDO-RHO-BRZ 

43 x 23 x 26 

2150 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 

Labrador 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASDO-LAB-BRZ 

44 x 18 x 24 

2450 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 

Rottweiler 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASDO-ROT-BRZ 

48 x 26 x 29 

2600 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 
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Cat Urns 
Cast & Wooden Petributes 
Our Cat Urns are made from wood or cast resin, some finished in antique bronze. 
Suitable for indoor use only. All cat urns hold full ashes of a beloved four-legged 
friend. 
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Cast Cat Urns 

Caring Cat 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASCA-CAR 

27 x 13 x 17 

1100 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 

Cat On Book 

Contented Cat 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASCA-LY-BRZ 

22 x 13 x 14 

1050 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASBO-CAT-BRZ 

14 x 10 x 10.5 

370 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 
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Sitting Cat 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASCA-BRZ 

25 x 15 x 37 

2500 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 
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Resting Cat 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASCA-RE-BRZ 

26 x 17 x 10 

400 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 

Sleeping Cat Keepsake 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASCA-KS-BRZ 

10 x 8.5 x 6.5 

Token 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASCA-SOC-BLK/WHI 

17 x 19 x 20 

1200 

Material: Cast resin 

Sleeping Cat Urn - Resin 
Black / White 
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Sleeping Cat 
Black 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

SC0250BLK 

17 x 18 x 10 

250 

Material: Parawood 

Wooden Cat Urns 
Sleeping Cat 
Brown 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

SC0250BR 

17 x 18 x 10 

250 

Material: Parawood 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

SC0250BCP 

17 x 18 x 10 

250 

Material: Parawood 

Sleeping Cat 
Brown Colour Point 
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We are excited to be showcasing the work of an exceptional team of passionately committed 
designers, Pulvis, who bring their artistic skills to life in our new range of beautifully crafted urns. 
Using ancient arts of modelling, carving, etching, glazing and painting; Pulvis have created these 
highly stylised ceramic urns which complement our other products. 

Suitable for home or garden, Pulvis urns are all available in a range of styles and colours. 

All Pulvis urns are lined with their innovative Inner Coating®, a thin rubber-like protective layer 
which is applied to the inside of the urn to protect the ashes in the event of damage to the 
ceramic urn. 

Pulvis Art Urns 
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Unique Handcrafted Processes & Exceptional Skill 

Cat Urn Dark 
Matte / Dark Sand 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

PULVIS-CAT-DM / DS 

12 x 13 x 28 

1390 

Material: Ceramic 

Grace Urn 
Lamp Black / White Matte 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

PULVIS-GRACE-LB / WM 

27 x 12 x 37 

1800 

Material: Ceramic 
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Neko Urn Grey 
Matte / Lamp Black 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

PULVIS-NEKO-GM / LB 

24 x 18 x 13 

1585 

Material: Ceramic 

Neko Mini Urn 
White Matte / Grey Matte 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

PULVIS-NEKO-MINI- WM / GM 

16 x 12.5 x 9 

390 

Material: Ceramic 

Pawprint Urn 
Craquelure / Green Melange 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

PULVIS-PAW-CR / GM 

20 x 16.5 x 8.5 

915 

Material: Ceramic 
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Small Pet Urns 
Cast Petributes 
Explore our elegantly crafted, antique bronze Small Pet Urns. Made from cast resin, 
they are designed for indoor display and securely hold the full ashes of a cherished 
four-legged companion. 
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Guinea Pig 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASGU-BRZ 

18 x 9 x 8.5 

250 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 

Cast Small Pet Urns 
Rabbit 

Rabbit On Book 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASRA-VER 

27 x 12 x 20 

1000 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

CASBO-RAB-BRZ 

14 x 10 x 15 

370 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 
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Photo Urns 
Discreet & Individual 
Discover our discreetly designed concealed ashes urns, an ideal choice for 
honouring your loved pet’s memory at home. A variety of styles are available, to 
complement individual preferences and homes. 
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These stylish and beautifully crafted solid wood photo frame urns have a cleverly 
concealed ashes casket housed discreetly behind a photo of a loved pet. 

Oak White Gloss 

(TF3900 wall hanging only) 
Material: Wooden frames with veneer or stained/painted finish, glass, card mount 

Code 
TF250 
TF950 

TF2600 
TF3900 

Dimensions (cm) 
24 x 18.5 x 5.5 
29 x 24 x 5.5 

56 x 42 x 5 10 x 8 (x1) & 7 x 5 (x2) 
41.5 x 34 x 5.5 

Photo Size (“) 
6 x 4 
7 x 5 
10 x 8 

These gracefully designed and meticulously crafted solid wood 
photo frame urns contain a discreetly concealed ashes casket 
positioned behind a treasured photo of a loved pet. 

Code TF1650B Dimension (cm) 49 x 19.5 x 54.5 Photo 
Sizes (“) 6 x 4 (x4) 

Material: Wooden frames with veneer or stained/painted finish, glass, 
card mount 

How the frame holds ashes 

Tribute Frame 
Wall Hanging & Free Standing 

Tribute Frame 
Wall Hanging 

Screw in secure fit 

Ashes container made from recycled paper 

Button-down closure 

Photo 
of choice 
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Black Silver Oak 

The ashes pod, with its smoothly curving lines and dark matte textured finish, 
sits behind the picture frame it supports. 
Our frames are available in a choice of styles to suit all tastes. 

Our stylish and contemporary Bamboo Ashes Casket with a photo frame lid is a 
discreet way to keep a pet’s ashes at home. It provides a safe place for mementoes 
with ashes contained beneath. It has a hinged photo frame lid, magnetic catch and is 
suitable for engraving. 

Tribute FramePod 
Free Standing 

Tribute Box 
Bamboo Ashes Casket 

Code 
TRIB0600 
TRIB1100 
TRIB1700 

Dimensions (cm) 
16 x 16 x 6 16 
x 16 x 9 16 x 

16 x 11.5 

Photo Size (“) 
4 x 4 
4 x 4 
4 x 4 

Material: Bamboo, glass, flocked cardboard Material: Oak veneered wood or PU moulding, polypropylene 

Code 
POD0600UK 
POD1100UK 
POD4000UK 

Frame (cm) 
24 x 19.5 
30.5 x 25 
42 x 37.5 

Pod (cm) 9 
x 13 x 19 

11 x 15 x 23 
15 x 23 x 32 

Photo Size (“) 
6 x 4 
7 x 5 

10 x 8 
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Memorial Pawprints 
Pawprint Kits 
These sensitively designed kits help capture precious pawprints. These can be 
elegantly preserved in clay within a black faux leather photo case, or upon paper, to be 
framed and cherished. 

Code 

Oval Dish (cm) 

Photo Case (cc) 

IMPRSET01-BLA 

13 x 10.3 x 2.5 

16 x 12 x 4 

Material: Oval dish - Acrylonitrile butadiene styrene, polymer clay 
Presentation Photo case - Black faux leather, cardboard 

Code INKPR 

Material: Developing paper & inkless wipe 

A Lasting Impression 

Inkless Print Set 
This set is an easy way to create detailed 
pawprints without mess. Prints can be 
displayed in one of our Photo Frame Urns or 
can be sent to us to be transformed into a 
beautiful, detailed engraving on a selection of 
urns and keepsakes. 

This kit comprises of a photo display case and an oval tray containing “air 
dry” impression material that does not require heat or chemicals to set. 
The impression material is soft and easy to use, non-toxic and safe for 
both animals and people. Suitable for dogs, cats and other animals. Please 
contact us for bespoke display designs. 
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Keepsakes 
For Token Ashes 
Our keepsake range offers the perfect way for families to remember a much loved pet. 
Tactile, comforting to hold and with the option to personalise with engraved messages 
or images, our keepsakes also allow ashes to be shared. 
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Eternity Candle 
Our Eternity Candle is a tactile, solid wood 
cube which can be personalised to create a 
truly unique pet keepsake. 

Memory Bear 

Agate Stone 

Our cuddly Memory Bear keeps precious memories 
and ashes safe in a specially-designed zipped and 
lockable compartment with metal padlock. An 
optional personalised ribbon is available. 

Highly polished, black Agate Stone that holds a 
keepsake amount of ashes. Comforting to hold, 
and both sides can be engraved. 

Tribute Heart 
Our Tribute Heart is carved from beech 
and is the perfect size for the palm of a 
hand. Available in natural beech or 
white. 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Candle Size (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

ETCAN-OAK 

7 x 7 x 7 

4.5 

Token 

Material: Oak, glass container, metal holder, bazier 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Photo Size (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

TRIH 

7 x 6 x 4 

3.5 

Token 

Material: Beech wood, glass phial, cork and 
clear plastic 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

MEMBEAR 

23 x 28 x 43 

Token 

Material: Plush fabric, zipped compartment, safety 
eyes, optional ribbon 

Code 

Dimensions (cm) 

Capacity (cc) 

MEMAG 

5 x 5 x 1.5 

Token 

Material: Polished agate stone 
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Urns & Caskets 
Petributes Urns 
Our urns and caskets are available in a wide range of materials including wood, woven 
willow, bamboo or granite-effect plastic. They can be engraved directly or supplied 
with engraved heart tags and plaques (see pages 62-63). 
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Elegantly designed, Teardrop Urns represent a breakthrough addition to our extensive range. 
Crafted with utmost care, they embody our commitment to innovation and quality. 

Crafted from FSC-sourced plywood and zero formaldehyde composite, they offer an 
eco-conscious choice. Their lightweight construction further enhances their sustainability. 

These Urns stand as a testament to our dedication to excellence and affordability. Designed 
in the UK, they reflect our values of local craftsmanship and exceptional value. 

Experience the fusion of innovation, sustainability, and heartfelt design with 
our Teardrop Urns – a Petributes original. 

Code 
TD0750 
TD1200 
TD1800 
TD3500 

Dimensions (cm) 
13 x 18.5 x 7.5 
19 x 18.5 x 7.5 
28 x 18.5 x 7.5 
30 x 22.5 x 9.5 

Material: Polybak, birch plywood, plastic cap 

Teardrop Urns Onyx Urns 

Serenity Urns 
Black, White & Blue 

Code 
ONYX0400 
ONYX0600 
ONYX0900 

Dimensions (cm) 
13.5 x 13.5 x 8 
14.5 x 14.5 x 10 
17.5 x 17.5 x 12 

Material: Cast resin in antique bronze 

Code 
SER0150 
SER0370 
SER0760 
SER1600 
SER2370 

Dimensions (cc) 
6.5 x 6.5 x 9 
9 x 9 x 12.5 
11 x 11 x 16 
14 x 14 x 20 
15 x 15 x 22 

Material: Glazed porcelain 

Our stunning Onyx Urn is beautifully turned 
from natural onyx. Its highly polished finish is 
smooth, tactile and every urn is unique. 

The Serenity Urn is a stylish and contemporary 
porcelain high gloss finish pet ashes urn. 
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Code 
BRMH0060 
BRMH0400 

Dimensions (cm) 
7 x 7 x 4.5 

12.5 x 13 x 7.5 

Material: Metal 

Code 
AMB060 
AMB350 

Dimensions (cm) 
7 x 7 x 4.5 

12.5 x 13 x 7.5 

Material: Beech 

Code 
BRMU0300 
BRMU0600 
BRMU1100 

Dimensions (cm) 
11 x 11 x 9 

12 x 12 x 10 
15 x 15 x 12 

Material: Metal 

We are delighted to introduce the Amberley 
Heart to our Pawprint Urn range. This lovely 
heart-shaped urn is carved from smooth and 
sleek natural beech and features a golden 
pawprint motif. The ashes are securely sealed 
with a plastic screwcap or rubber bung. 

The Amberly Heart is available in two sizes and 
both are compatible with our Heart Display 
Stands (see page 63) 

NEW Amberley Heart Urns Pawprint Heart Urns 

Pawprint Urns 

This attractive, contemporary, heart-shaped 
metal urn has a brushed gunmetal style finish 
with a pawprint motif. Can be displayed on an 
optional stand (Page 63). 

A traditional urn design is blended with a 
modern brushed gunmetal finish. The lid and 
pawprint motif are accentuated in brass. 
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HighDown Urn 
The HighDown Urn can be easily relocated when moving home, removing anxiety 
about leaving behind a beloved pet’s buried ashes. 

The metal post is in two parts. The lower 
section is positioned below ground with the 
locator ring visible at ground level. The upper 
section is inserted into the central hole and 
can be adjusted to the desired height. The 
upper post can be removed for grass cutting 
and the locator ring makes it easy to replace. 

Marker Post Set 

Code 

HIG-3200-PD 

Dimensions (cm) 

18 x 15 x 27 

Material: Granite-effect polypropylene, black acrylic 

Code HIG-GM 

Material: Black acrylic, metal 


